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Remainder

Almanor 0 0.9 0 5.02 East Quincy 2,489 1
Beckwourth 432 11.7 37 3 Quincy 1,728 1
Belden 22 0.6 36 4 Total for Area: 4,217 5,500 1,283
Blairsden 39 0.5 72 2.01
Bucks Lake 10 10.3 1 2.02 Blairsden 39 2.01
C-Road 150 2.7 56 2.01 C-Road 150 2.01
Canyondam 31 0.8 40 5.02 Clio 66 2.01
Caribou 0 0.2 0 4 Graeagle 737 2.01
Chester 2,144 7.3 294 5.01 Johnsville 20 2.01
Chilcoot-Vinton 454 13.2 34 3 Mohawk Vista 159 2.01
Clio 66 0.6 115 2.01 Plumas Eureka 339 2.01
Crescent Mills 196 4.2 46 4 Valley Ranch 109 2.01
Cromberg 261 9.0 29 2.02 Gold Mountain 80 2.01 & 3
Delleker 705 2.8 255 3 Mabie 161 3.00
East Quincy 2,489 12.1 206 1 Whitehawk 113 2.01
East Shore 156 1.2 132 5.02 Total for Area: 1,973 1,844 -129
Gold Mountain (NEW) 80 6.1 13 2.01 & 3
Graeagle 737 11.1 67 2.01 Bucks Lake 10 2.02
Greenhorn 236 6.7 35 2.02 Cromberg 261 2.02
Greenville 1,129 8.0 141 4 Greenhorn 236 2.02
Hamilton Branch 537 1.1 495 5.02 Keddie 66 2.02
Indian Falls 54 1.8 29 4 LaPorte 26 2.02
Iron Horse 297 7.7 38 3 Little Grass Valley 2 2.02
Johnsville 20 13.8 1 2.01 Meadow Valley 464 2.02
Keddie 66 0.6 102 2.02 Spring Garden 16 2.02
LaPorte 26 4.5 6 2.02 Total for Area: 1,081 1,161 80
Lake Almanor Country Club 419 2.7 153 5.02
Lake Almanor Peninsula 356 3.0 117 5.02 Beckwourth 432 3
Lake Almanor West 270 2.3 118 5.02 Chilcoot-Vinton 454 3
Lake Davis 45 5.4 8 3 Delleker 705 3
Little Grass Valley 2 10.0 0 2.02 Iron Horse 297 3
Mabie (NEW) 161 3.6 44 3 Lake Davis 45 3
Meadow Valley 464 8.5 54 2.02 Portola 2,104 3
Mohawk Vista 159 12.0 13 2.01 Total for Area: 4,037 4,760 723
Paxton 14 0.3 42 4
Plumas Eureka 339 4.0 85 2.01 Belden 22 4
Portola 2,104 5.4 389 3 Caribou 0 4
Prattville 33 0.6 55 5.02 Crescent Mills 196 4
Quincy 1,728 4.2 408 1 Greenville 1,129 4
Spring Garden 16 0.7 25 2.02 Indian Falls 54 4
Storrie 4 0.1 48 4 Paxton 14 4
Taylorsville 140 3.2 43 4 Storrie 4 4
Tobin 12 5.0 2 4 Taylorsville 140 4
Twain 82 7.2 11 4 Tobin 12 4
Valley Ranch 109 1.1 96 2.01 Twain 82 4
Warner Valley (NEW) 2 17.5 0 5.01 Total for Area: 1,653 2,785 1,132
Whitehawk 113 2.5 45 2.01

Warner Valley 2 5.01
Chester 2,144 5.01
Total for Area: 2,146 2,146 0

Canyondam 31 5.02
Almanor 0 5.02
East Shore 156 5.02
Hamilton Branch 537 5.02
Lake Almanor Country Club 419 5.02
Lake Almanor Peninsula 356 5.02
Lake Almanor West 270 5.02
Prattville 33 5.02
Total for Area: 1,802 1,811 9

Last Update: 7/30/11 Grand Totals (From Above) 16,909 20,007 3,098

Population Per Square Mile (Land Area)     -   
(Land Area in Square Miles)

Plumas County     -   

Plumas County Census Designated Places (2010 Census Tally)

Summary of Totals

8
2,553

Total Places (Population)     -   16,909

Plumas County (Population)     -   20,007

Outside Places (Population)     -   3,098


